

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: October 2016

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial Successfully Continues to Grow with 2 New Retail Locations A Western United States Mortgage Lender Since 1990

Mountain West Financial announced today that they are continuing to expand throughout the Western United States with the addition of 2 new branch locations. The company's headquarters are located in Redlands, CA with four Regional Operations Centers throughout California. Mountain West Financial is currently licensed in ten states with one additional state pending. "What makes Mountain West Financial stand out is that every single employee has a stake in the company's success. At Mountain West Financial, Woodlands we are very team-driven and operate in a way that puts collective goals ahead of individual glory. In the 20 plus years we have been in the mortgage industry, we have grown very quickly and we continue to succeed because we are part of a skillful organization that can rise to any challenge we may face. Everyone at Mountain West Financial is smart, energetic, and fun to work with. We love what we do, and it shows in the strong relationships we have built with our customers. We are very please to have become part of such a wonderful family." said Gerry Diaz, Branch Manager of Mountain West Financial, Woodlands.

New Retail Locations of Mountain West Financial, Inc. include:

- MWF Woodlands Spring, TX
- MWF Corona Corona, CA





New hires at Mountain West Financial, Inc. locations include:

- Gerry Diaz, Branch Manager MWF Kirkland
- Karen Pryor, Regional VP of Production MWF OCLA

Mountain West Financial, Inc. has recently received several awards including: '50 Best Companies to Work For' and 'Top 100 Mortgage Companies' by *Mortgage Executive Magazine*, 'Top Mortgage Lender' by *The Scotsman Guide*, 'Top Workplace - #1 Midsize Company' by *The Press Enterprise*, and several individual awards for our Management Team, among others.

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with nearly 40 locations throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909)793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email <u>info@mwfinc.com</u>, or visit <u>www.mwfinc.com</u>. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, visit <u>http://www.homeowners.mwfinc.com/state-licensing/</u>.

#

